

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16701/2006

BIRLA NGK PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment, exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17547 of 2006

(With appln for exemption from filing OT and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 26/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No additional documents have been filed. There is also no
request for the same.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

rd