

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 3/2014 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 2922/2011

BIRLA NGK PVT.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.
(For withdrawal of civil appeal)

Respondent(s)

WITH
I.A. No. 2/2014 in C.A. No. 2923/2011
(For withdrawal of civil appeal)

Date : 15/12/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Prasanna Venkat, Adv.
Ms. Saikala R.K., Adv.
Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. G. Antony, Adv.

Ms. A. Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the applicant-appellant for some time. List these Interlocutory Applications next week to hear him further.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushil Kumar Rakheja
Date: 2014.12.17

(S. K. RAKHEJA)

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)

17:28:33 IST
Reason:

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER